 1
IGW1111/IGW1112/IGW1114 series
DIN-Rail Mounting
1/2/4 RS-232/485/422 + 2 100M Ethernet Ports Modbus Gateway
 Support 1/2/4 3IN1 serial ports and 2 10/100Base-T(X) self-adaptive Ethernet interfaces
 Support conversion between Modbus RTU/ASCII and Modbus TCP protocol
 Support RTU Master, RTU Slave, ASCII Master, ASCII Slave and other operating modes
 Support virtual and real ID mapping to achieve flexible access between Master and Slave devices

Warranty 3 years
6
Ordering Information
Available Models 100M Copper Port 3IN1（RS-232/485/422） Power Supply
IGW1111-1DI(3IN1)-DB 2 1
12~48VDC
dual power supply
IGW1112-2DI(3IN1)-DB 2 2
IGW1114-4DI(3IN1)-DB 2 4
Address: 3/B, Zone 1, Baiwangxin High Technology Industrial Park, Song Bai Road,
Nanshan District, Shenzhen, 518108, China
TEL.: +86-755-26702668 ext 835  FAX: +86-755-26703485
E-mail: ics@3onedata.com
Website: www.3onedata.com
 Please scan our QR code for more details
*Product pictures and technical data in this datasheet are only for reference. Updates are subject to change
without prior notice. The final interpretation right is reserved by 3onedata.